
CAREER PREPAREDNESS WEEK
Monday, January 28
CDS Open House
12p-2p  | 	Career Development Services 
	       	Patton Bldg., Rm. 101

Tuesday, January 29 
Navigating USAJobs.gov
12:30p-1:30p  |  New School of Business 
					    The LINQ, Rm. 209

Wednesday, January 30 
LinkedIn Workshop
12p-1p  |  Drake Memorial LRC 
				   Multipurpose Room

Thursday, January 31  
Negotiating, Accepting & Declining Offers
12:30p-1:30p  |  	Arthur J. Bond Hall
					    Auditorium, Rm. 233

Friday, February 1  
Resume Reviews & Mock Interviews
10a-3p  |  	Arthur J. Bond Hall
				   Auditorium, Rm. 233
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CAREER WEEK*
Wednesday, February 13
Speed Networking
4p-5:30p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall 
	          Auditorium, Rm. 233 

Thursday, February 14
Career Fair, All Majors
10a-2p  |  Student Health & Wellness Center Gym

LinkedIn Headshots
11a-2p  |  Student Health & Wellness Center

Friday, February 15
Interview Day
9a-3p  |  Student Residence Hall

YOUTH MOTIVATION TASK FORCE
Monday, March 11
AAMU Classroom Presentations
8a-4p  |  Campus-wide

Resume Reviews & Mock Interviews
2p-4p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall, Auditorium, Rm. 233

Mentoring Event
5:30p-7p  |  Arthur J. Bond Hall, Auditorium, Rm. 233

Tuesday, March 12 
AAMU Classroom Presentations
8a-4p  |  Campus-wide
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256.372.5692  |  aamu.edu/cds

AAMU_CDS	            AAMUCDS

Career Week events require business attire
Employer Information Sessions are held throughout the semester.  
Check the CDS social media accounts or stop by Patton Building, 
Room 101.
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